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Palmares /naiviaue/

025 Arbaléte Field 18m VA

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Nom / Prénom

GUILLAUME Michel
COUSSOT Jean-Paul
CHAUSSE Alain
RICHARD Marcel
SPONGA Marius
BRULET Jacques
BAILLIEZ Christian
DELAFAITE Patrick

DI BETTA Catherine
PEUDPIECE Gilles
CLAUDE Joél
MAILLET Liliane
DELRUE Jean-Michel
REYBAUD Jacques
RICHARD SEGUIN Anne
HAMELIN Jacques
LEBEL Jean-Claude
CONTI Héléne
LANGUILLAT Georges
SCHUSTER Georges
POIROT Jean-Marie
QUATRELIVRES Daniel
SIMON Joél

DAVY Jean-Pierre

BINET Daniel

Association / Ligue

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T. ST-LAURENT
PROVENCE

LEGION ST-GEORGES
LORRAINE

S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

S.C.T. LANGRES
CHAMPAGNE

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

ASS TIREUR SARLADAIS
AQUITAINE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

C.T. ST-LAURENT
PROVENCE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

S.T. RAMBERVILLERS
LORRAINE

ARQUEBUSE SOISSONS
PICARDIE

A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG
NORMANDIE

A.S.A.M. CHERBOURG
NORMANDIE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

96

97

96

96

94

95

95

95

95

97

94

89

97

90

90

97

96

96

95

93

89

93

96

93

87

97

97

96

92

94

94

96

92

98

90

97

94

93

97

95

97

92

93

92

95

92

92

90

93

94

Séries
98 99
99 99
98 99
94 99
96 98
96 96
95 96
94 96
94 92
98 96
95 93
96 94
9 94
95 94
97 92
97 91
94 95
92 91
92 92
90 94
97 92
92 95
95 91
86 94
92 91

99

96

97

97

97

95

95

98

94

93

89

98

93

96

92

92

96

94

91

97

94

93

90

93

91

Total
100 589/26
98 586/19
98 584/20
98 576/22
95 574/21
96 572/16
93 570/7
94 569/16
96 569/11
94 568/0
96 564/8
92 563/13
96 563/12
91 563/12
96 562/10
88 562/8
88 561/9
93 559/12
96 558/9
87 556/12
91 555/8
90 555/6
88 550/10
89 548/6
93 548/5
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Place
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Nom / Prénom

LE GUEN Michel
PARIZE André
WROTECKI Henri
RAMAUX Gabrielle
ROBIN Bernard
PAGLIA Christian
PITOIS Marcel
JAMMES Claude
STAELENS Lucien
MARCHESANO Antonio
VOYON Jean-Luc
RAMBEAU Michel
BLANCHARD Marie-Therese
LEGRIX Roger

CANU Joél

RAMAUX Jean
LANDOUAR Gérard
BINET Marianick
HORVILLE Guy
JACQUOT Claude-Andre
MAUDOUIT Rémy
BERTHOD Roger
CHIOFFI Virgilio
GAILLARD Georges

DUBREUIL Laurent

Association / Ligue

FRATERNELLE DE TIGY
CENTRE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

S.T. DU JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE
CENTRE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

STEP CHALON/SAONE
BOURGOGNE

ASS TIREUR SARLADAIS
AQUITAINE

LA FOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

S.T. LACONCORDE
NORMANDIE

S.T. DU JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

S.T. REG MORET LOING
ILE DE FRANCE

T.S. SAINT-LOIS
NORMANDIE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

92

96

91

o1

92

87

93

88

87

84

89

93

82

93

86

89

90

94

92

86

85

84

86

87

92

94

93

94

91

92

91

81

94

88

87

85

82

92

93

87

86

88

90

91

88

77

90

85

92

87

Séries
92 93
90 88
87 86
91 90
91 89
90 96
92 91
86 89
91 91
93 88
93 94
84 92
89 95
89 90
93 94
90 93
90 83
88 92
88 91
89 92
91 91
93 88
94 85
84 92
85 84

89

89

93

89

92

92

91

93

89

94

90

93

89

87

89

86

90

85

89

89

93

95

88

91

89

87

90

94

93

87

86

93

91

95

94

87

94

90

85

86

89

92

83

81

87

93

79

90

82

91

Total
547/4

546/4

545/10

545/9

543/6

542/11

541/11

541/5

541/4

540/9

538/9

538/5

537/9

537/8

535/8

533/5

533/2

532/8

532/8

531/4

530/5

529/9

528/5

528/5

528/2
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Place
51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Nom / Prénom

GROUX Jean-Paul
DUMONT Ange
AMADEI Jean-Pierre
BOISSON Bruno
LOONIS Jacqueline
JECKO Guy
LAURENT Jean-Pierre
ENGLER Jean-Jacques
GAUTIER Annick
MAUROUARD Daniel
DARRAS Philippe
EMONT Guy
BOUVIER Alain
MARSEILLE Robert
PRINCET Didier
ROMY Lionel
AUBOUIN Jean-Claude
D'ANELLA Vincent
GOURITEN Yves
LOUIS Raymond
HUCHET Alain
DUMONT Martine
THERET Gilles
ALLEAUME Michel

POUPAULT Philippe

Association / Ligue

CERCLE TIR MAYENNAIS
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

ETC.V.
NORMANDIE

U.S MAISONS-LAFFITTE
ILE DE FRANCE

USMTIR ST-DENIS-VAL
CENTRE

S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
PICARDIE

LEGION ST-GEORGES
LORRAINE

C.T. ANGERIEN
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.0. SAINT-MEDARD
ILE DE FRANCE

LA FOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

FREHEL-MULTISPORTS
BRETAGNE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. ST-LAURENT
PROVENCE

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

S.T. HERBRETAISE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE

ET.C.V.
NORMANDIE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE

87

89

85

92

90

93

88

84

90

82

82

85

83

85

73

80

90

86

87

82

88

89

86

86

89

87

85

84

90

87

83

92

82

74

86

84

90

80

90

85

82

81

89

85

76

91

87

78

89

84

Séries
88 92
87 89
92 88
87 83
85 87
78 89
81 86
89 89
84 93
93 85
89 82
84 86
82 84
82 88
82 86
86 91
78 91
83 84
86 87
82 88
77 87
86 86
84 84
86 83
81 86

89

86

88

87

88

88

88

89

92

89

91

84

96

83

93

85

84

81

83

87

88

80

90

77

83

Total
84 527/4
91 527/4
89 526/6
87 526/5
86 523/6
92 523/5
88 523/4
90 523/3
89 522/6
86 521/7
93 521/4
91 520/6
88 513/6
85 513/4
92 511/5
87 5111
86 510/5
87 510/3
80 508/8
92 507/5
76 507/5
78 506/4
83 505/7
84 505/4
82 505/3
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Palmares /naiviaue/
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Place
76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

98

98

Nom / Prénom

HAUCHECORNE Jean-Marie

LATOUR Georges
BADEROT Jacques
CHORON Gérard
RENAUD Jean-Michel
GAY Philippe
DUTRUEL Serge
THEBAULT Claude
MARECHAL Gilbert
DEMISELLE Sylvette
GAUBERT Michel
LEON Gilbert
SIGRIST Gérard
ORSAT Michel
TORRES Yves
MEHEUST Henri
PERNICE Andrée
RAUSCHER Philippe
BARCO Thomas
MARCHAL Gilles
BAUDET Gérard
LEVASSEUR Guy
MINJEAU Jean-Michel
EDINE Sylvain

DRAMARD Brigitte

Association / Ligue

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ANGERS TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

USMTIR ST-DENIS-VAL
CENTRE

FREHEL-MULTISPORTS
BRETAGNE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

C.B. VOUEL-CONDREN
PICARDIE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. LADETENTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

FREHEL-MULTISPORTS
BRETAGNE

USMTIR ST-DENIS-VAL
CENTRE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

LABRESTOISE
BRETAGNE

U.S. MAREAU
CENTRE

CERCLE PARIS O.L.
ILE DE FRANCE

SS.LT
LIMOUSIN

S.T. REIMS
CHAMPAGNE

U.S. MAREAU
CENTRE

S.T. PAMIERS
MIDI-PYRENEES

87

82

87

81

78

87

90

88

83

83

88

70

79

83

81

66

73

74

82

77

75

57

88

81

82

73

80

90

79

76

78

86

81

87

83

82

85

77

79

78

75

83

73

64

Séries
80 77
78 83
80 85
79 85
91 81
72 83
89 83
77 88
94 81
80 87
78 83
73 86
78 91
80 76
79 86
83 79
76 82
77 79
70 72
79 70
80 68
777

0 0

0 0

0 0

83

88

78

88

83

86

81

84

78

76

78

78

82

75

76

82

82

79

77

76

70

84

Total
87 502/3
86 498/2
86 498/0
91 497/3
83 496/3
77 495/5
73 495/5
80 493/7
75 489/2
76 488/1
79 487/2
92 486/4
71 484/1
79 475/3
68 475/2
83 4701
76 468/4
81 468/1
76 452/0
66 451/4
75 441/0
67 426/1
0 0/0
0 0/0
0 0/0
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Place Nom/Prénom Association / Ligue Séries Total

98 BAGNARD André S.T. CREUSOT 0 0 0 0 0/0
BOURGOGNE

98 PONTET Bernadette S.T. DU JURA 0 0 0 0 0/0
FRANCHE-COMTE

98 LEMMEN Jean-Claude E.M. BOUSSOIS 0 0 0 0 0/0

NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

- Fin —-



%/V y/=$ Tir
a)i/f

ARBALETE FIELD 18M - VETERANS

Clas. | POSTE NOMS MQ 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 FINALE TOTAL BAR.
1 GUILLAUME MICHEL 589 |10 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 9 10, 96 @685
2 COUSSOT JEAN-PAUL 586 10 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 9 10, 97 683
3 CHAUSSE ALAIN 584 |10 9 7 9 9 10 10 9 9 10, 92 676
4 RICHARD MARCEL 576 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 10, 96 @672
5 SPONGA MARIUS 574 |10 10 10 8 10 10 10 9 10 9 96 @670
6 BRULET JACQUES 572 10 9 10 10 9 9 9 8 9 9| 92 664 9
7 BAILLIEZ CHRISTIAN 570 10 10 9 10 9 8 10 9 9 10, 94 664 8
8 DELAFAITE PATRICK 569 10 10 9 10 9 8 10 9 10 9| 94 @ 663
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Association / Ligue

1re CIE ARBALETRIERS
ILE DE FRANCE

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

PATRIOTE SENONAISE
BOURGOGNE

C.T. ST-LAURENT
PROVENCE

REVEIL DOULLENNAIS
PICARDIE

A.G. DEAUVILLAISE
NORMANDIE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

C.T.S. THORIGNE
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
CENTRE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

RHODIA CLUB TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

USMTIR ST-DENIS-VAL
CENTRE

FREHEL-MULTISPORTS
BRETAGNE

S.T. DU JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

Nom / Prénom

CONTI Héléne
DI BETTA Catherine
GUILLAUME Michel

COUSSOT Jean-Paul
MARCHESANO Antonio
PARIZE André

LANGUILLAT Georges
PEUDPIECE Gilles
STAELENS Lucien

D'ANELLA Vincent
REYBAUD Jacques
RICHARD Marcel

BINET Daniel
HORVILLE Guy
WROTECKI Henri

BAILLIEZ Christian
GOURITEN Yves
LEGRIX Roger

CLAUDE Joél
ORSAT Michel
PAGLIA Christian

ALLEAUME Michel
HAUCHECORNE Jean-Marie
SCHUSTER Georges

AUBOUIN Jean-Claude
ROBIN Bernard
THEBAULT Claude

HUCHET Alain
MARSEILLE Robert
POUPAULT Philippe

LEBEL Jean-Claude
RAUSCHER Philippe
SIGRIST Gérard

CHORON Gérard
GAY Philippe
LATOUR Georges

BOISSON Bruno
MARECHAL Gilbert
PERNICE Andrée

DEMISELLE Sylvette
MEHEUST Henri
ROMY Lionel

PONTET Bernadette
RAMAUX Gabrielle
RAMAUX Jean

- Fin —-

96
95
96

97
84
96

95
87

86
90
96

87
91

95
87
93

94
83
87

86
87
93

90
92
88

88
85
89

96
74
79

81
87
82

92
83
73

83
66
80

o1
89

93
98
97
97
93
92
90
88
89
92
94
94
96
85
93
97
82
91
89
88
95
81
92
76
91
90
84
92
78
83
73
90
81
90
79
86

82

86

Séries
92 o1
94 92
98 99
99 99
93 88
90 88
92 92
98 96
91 o1
83 84
95 94
94 99
92 91
88 91
87 86
95 96
86 87
89 90
95 93
80 76
90 96
86 83
80 77
90 94
78 91
91 89
77 88
77 87
82 88
81 86
94 95
77 79
78 91
79 85
72 83
78 83
87 83
94 81
76 82
80 87
83 79
86 91

0 0
91 90
90 93

94

99

96
94
89

91
93
89

81
96
97

91
89
93

95
83
87

89
75
92

77
83
97

84
92
84

88
83
83

96
79
82

88
86
88

87
78
82

76
82
85

89
86

93
96
100

98
94
90

96
94
95

87
98

93
81
94

93
80
85

96
79
86

84
87
87

86
87
80

76
85
82

88
81
71

91
77
86
87
76
76

83
87

93
89

559
569
589

586
540
546

558
568
541

510
563
576

548
532
545

570
508
537

564
475
542

505
502
556

510
543
493

507
513
505

561
468
484

497
495
498

526
489
468

488
470
511

545
533

Ind.

559
569
589

586
540
546

558
568
541

510
563
576

548
532
545

570
508
537

564
475
542

505
502
556

510
543
493

507
513
505

561
468
484

497
495
498

526
489
468

488
470
511

545
533

Total
1717

1672

1667

1649

1625

1615

1581

1563

1546

1525

1513

1490

1483

1469

1078



